1681-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
PXF Series
Features
u Industry Standard 2” x 2” Footprint
u Six Sided Shielding
u Agency Approved
u 12, 24V, and 48V Inputs (including 4:1 ranges)
u UL, CSA, EN, CE approvals

 Weight   2.11 oz (60g)
 Warranty   Two Year
Specifi cations
Key Market Segments & Applications
1691-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision B3: Aug 2012
PXF Series
Outline Drawing PXF40-xx(S,T,D)
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/px-series.htm
 HAPXF (includes thermal adhesive pad)
 HAPXFCLIP (two clips required when used)
Heat Sink (0.22” high)
Output Output Input  Ripple/Noise  Max Load
 Volt(V) Curr(A) Volt(VDC) Model (mV) Eff.(%) Cap(uF))
 Single Outputs
 3.3 8 9 - 18 PXF40-12S3P3 50 84 21000
 3.3 10 9 - 36 PXF40-24WS3P3 50 86 25750
 3.3 8 18 - 36 PXF40-24S3P3 50 87 21000
 3.3 10 18 - 75 PXF40-48WS3P3 50 86 25750
 3.3 14 18 - 36 PXF60-24S3P3 75 89 36000
 3.3 8 36 - 75 PXF40-48S3P3 50 88 21000
 3.3 14 36 - 75 PXF60-48S3P3 75 89 36000
 5 8 9 - 18 PXF40-12S05 50 86 13600
 5 8 9 - 36 PXF40-24WS05 50 87 13600
 5 8 18 - 36 PXF40-24S05 50 89 13600
 5 8 18 - 75 PXF40-48WS05 50 88 13600
 5 8 36 - 75 PXF40-48S05 50 90 13600
 5 12 18 - 36 PXF60-24S05 75 90 20400
 5 12 36 - 75 PXF60-48S05 75 90 20400
 12 3.333 9 - 18 PXF40-12S12 75 86 2360
 12 3.333 9 - 36 PXF40-24WS12 75 87 2360
 12 3.333 18 - 36 PXF40-24S12 75 88 2360
 12 3.333 18 - 75 PXF40-48WS12 75 87 2360
 12 3.333 36 - 75 PXF40-48S12 75 89 2360
 12 5 18 - 36 PXF60-24S12 100 90 3550
 12 5 36 - 75 PXF60-48S12 100 90 3550
 15 2.666 9 - 18 PXF40-12S15 75 87 1510
 15 2.666 9 - 36 PXF40-24WS15 75 87 1510
 15 2.666 18 - 36 PXF40-24S15 75 89 1510
 15 2.666 18 - 75 PXF40-48WS15 75 87 1510
 15 2.666 36 - 75 PXF40-48S15 75 89 1510
 15 4 18 - 36 PXF60-24S15 100 90 2300
 15 4 36 - 75 PXF60-48S15 100 90 2300
  Dual  Outputs
 ±12 ±1.667 9 - 36 PXF40-24WD12 120 86 ±1200
 ±12 ±1.8 9 - 18 PXF40-12D12 120 85 ±1200
 ±12 ±1.8 18 - 36 PXF40-24D12 120 87 ±1200
 ±12 ±1.667 18 - 75 PXF40-48WD12 120 86 ±1200
 ±12 ±1.8 36 - 75 PXF40-48D12 120 87 ±1200
 ±15 ±1.333 9 - 36 PXF40-24WD15 150 86 ±750
 ±15 ±1.4 9 - 18 PXF40-12D15 150 85 ±750
 ±15 ±1.4 18 - 36 PXF40-24D15 150 87 ±750
 ±15 ±1.333 18 - 75 PXF40-48WD15 150 86 ±750
 ±15 ±1.4 36 - 75 PXF40-48D15 150 87 ±750
  Triple Outputs
 3.3V,±12V 6.0,±0.4 9 - 18 PXF40-12T3312 50 / 75 83 13000,±330
 3.3V,±12V 6.0,±0.4 18 - 36 PXF40-24T3312 50 / 75 85 13000,±330
 3.3V,±12V 6.0,±0.4 36 - 75 PXF40-48T3312 50 / 75 86 13000,±330
 5V,±12V 6.0,±0.4 9 - 18 PXF40-12T0512 50 / 75 85 6800, ±330
 5V,±12V 6.0,±0.4 18 - 36 PXF40-24T0512 50 / 75 87 6800, ±330
 5V,±12V 6.0,±0.4 36 - 75 PXF40-48T0512 50 / 75 88 6800, ±330
 5V, ±15V 6.0, ±0.3 9 - 18 PXF40-12T0515 50/75 86 6800, ±110
 5V, ±15V 6.0, ±0.3 18 - 36 PXF40-24T0515 50/75 87 6800, ±110